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01-07-2022

04-07-2022

05-07-2022

06-07-2022

08-07-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

13

3

7

6

5

2058402
2058403

2058404
2058405
2058408
2058409
2058412
2058413
2058414
2058415
2058416
2058419

2058420

2058431
2058433
2058434

2058443
2058446
2058447

2058453
2058454
2058455

2058456

2058459
2058460
2058461
2058462
2058464
2058465

2058475
2058476
2058477
2058479
2058480

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2103658
2013719

2083054
2083054
2083152
2083152
2083153
2083154
2083154
2083155
2083155
2083156

2083156

2122907
2122907
2103652

2401521
2041275
2013143

2095006
2400505
2041563

2041563

2083151
2071891
2071891
2083147
2094886
2094886

2037283
2037283
2092358
2082839
2270427

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

VLADIMIR INDUSTRIAL SRL
FITFERICIT FUNCTIONALSTORY
SRL
KIM AUTO EXCLUSIV SRL
KIM AUTO EXCLUSIV SRL
PASSIVE BUILDINGS LIMITED SRL
PASSIVE BUILDINGS LIMITED SRL
SPRINT COSNTRUCT APEX SRL
GLOBAL EXECUTION 2022 SRL
GLOBAL EXECUTION 2022 SRL
EXTRA PASTRY SERVICES SRL
EXTRA PASTRY SERVICES SRL
EXCELENT BUSINESS RESULTS
SRL
EXCELENT BUSINESS RESULTS
SRL

ROSE WOOD SRL
ROSE WOOD SRL
STOPDIAB NUTRISS SRL

ORTOPROFIL PROD ROMANIA SRL
S.F. TEX SA
NAVAL TEHNOLOGY LUP SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
STAVAR ELT CAM SRL
LUXI OIL SRL
VILCEANA SA*IN INSOLVENTA

VILCEANA SA*IN INSOLVENTA

ECLIPSE BY HEA SRL
MRL PERFEKT POLISH SRL
MRL PERFEKT POLISH SRL
TRADING LINE BARGES SRL
EDUARD TELLPHONE SRL
EDUARD TELLPHONE SRL

ULTRAVISION SRL
ULTRAVISION SRL
HAMER PREST SRL
CAMIMARIAGE SRL
DGV GENOVA SPORT SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora

Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona
Luca Luminita Petrina
Haram Oana Teodora

Dobri Manuela
Luca Luminita Petrina
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

A
P
P

P
P
P

P
P
A

P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.07.2022-31.07.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13

1
2
3

1
2
3

4
5
6

7

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
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11-07-2022

12-07-2022

13-07-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

14

9

2058485

2058486

2058487
2058488
2058490

2058493
2058494
2058495
2058498
2058499
2058500
2058501
2058505
2058506

2058507

2058508
2058512
2058513

2058514
2058517
2058519
2058522
2058523

2058526
2058527
2058528
2058529

2058530
2058531

2058532

2058533

2058534
2058535
2058536
2058537
2058538
2058539
2058540

2058541

Numar

Numar

Numar

2400020

2400266

2013720
2110693
2401882

2122736
2122736
2122736
2082839
2082839
2082839
2082839
2103660
2095005

2401200

2124026
2022243
2010410

2022243
2115462
2022243
2044134
2044134

2401740
2402002
2401686
2021210

2094127
2041761

2041761

2041761

2401786
2401786
2401786
2401786
2401786
2401786
2081593

2011678

Rol

Rol

Rol

KAUFLAND ROMANIA SOCIETATE
IN COMANDITA
AFFICHAGE ROMANIA SRL*IN
REORGANIZARE
EURO UTILTRUCK SRL
DANICAD SRL
HAVAS MEDIA SA

SARABIA S.R.L.*IN INSOLVENTA
SARABIA S.R.L.*IN INSOLVENTA
SARABIA S.R.L.*IN INSOLVENTA
CAMIMARIAGE SRL
CAMIMARIAGE SRL
CAMIMARIAGE SRL
CAMIMARIAGE SRL
NORDIC CLEAN OXIGEN SRL
DEVSNIT IGNITED SRL

SER SOLUTION SRL

ADLOOK GROUP SRL
CAMDAV PNEUS SRL
DANUBIUS PIM SRL

CAMDAV PNEUS SRL
BIROUL VIRTUAL DE SLABIT SRL
CAMDAV PNEUS SRL
ATELERIUL DE PERUCI SRL
ATELERIUL DE PERUCI SRL

B.V. MCCANN-ERICKSON SRL
WAVEMAKER ROMANIA SRL
MEDIACOM ROMANIA SRL
EUROMEDIA GROUP SA      CP
077191
REPARATIISMART  SRL*RADIATA
THE NEW YORKER
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
THE NEW YORKER
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
THE NEW YORKER
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
HARY GOLD SRL*INSOLVENTA
HARY GOLD SRL*INSOLVENTA
HARY GOLD SRL*INSOLVENTA
HARY GOLD SRL*INSOLVENTA
HARY GOLD SRL*INSOLVENTA
HARY GOLD SRL*INSOLVENTA
ALPIN DISTRIBUTION GROUP
SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
TON COPY SERVICE
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC

Nume

Nume

Nume

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dogaru Simona
Luca Luminita Petrina

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Haram Oana Teodora
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Craus Anda Lorelei

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P

P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.07.2022-31.07.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1

2

3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1

2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4

5
6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

16
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13-07-2022

14-07-2022

15-07-2022

18-07-2022

19-07-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

21

3

4

6

2058543

2058544
2058545
2058547

2058550

2058557
2058562

2058563

2058570

2058572
2058575
2058577

2058579

2058580

2058582

2058583

2058584

2058585

2058607
2058608
2058609
2058613
2058614
2058616
2058619
2058622
2058624
2058626
2058627
2058631
2058632
2058635
2058636

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2061662

2402483
2402483
2092896

2401981

2121353
2050418

2121353

2130165

2402743
2092907
2039717

2071760

2071760

2013379

2013379

2013379

2094543

2050224
2050224
2401678
2402415
2402415
2095009
2121027
2400368
2400368
2037283
2400368
2400368
2400368
2400368
2400368

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

TRIFALI GROUP SRL*DIZOLVARE
ORC
CARFIX CENTER BKB SRL
CARFIX CENTER BKB SRL
VICMAN SERVICII SRL

CINEMA CITY ROMANIA SRL

CARUL CU BERE 95 SRL
HIDROTEHNICA  GALATI
S.A.*LICHIDARE ORC
CARUL CU BERE 95 SRL

ASOCIATIA ACTIV IN
COMUNITATEA MEA
INGENIOS.RO SRL
ROM JOBS SRL
MIT TRIUMPH 2019 SRL

STASE NICOLAS SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
STASE NICOLAS SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
PLACINTA MOLDOVENEASCA
SRL*IN FALIMENT
PLACINTA MOLDOVENEASCA
SRL*IN FALIMENT
PLACINTA MOLDOVENEASCA
SRL*IN FALIMENT
PRIORYSERV ASIG SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

MEC-PRES-GAL SRL*RADIATA
MEC-PRES-GAL SRL*RADIATA
CRISMAL CLM SRL
HELGRA DECORA SRL
HELGRA DECORA SRL
DEISEIN DESIGN SRL
PROMPT C.H.P. SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL
ULTRAVISION SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita
Craus Anda Lorelei
Culache Luminita

Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P
P

P

A
P

P

P

I
P
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.07.2022-31.07.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

17

18
19
20

21

1
2

3

1

2
3
4

1

2

3

4

5

6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
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19-07-2022

20-07-2022

21-07-2022

22-07-2022

25-07-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

15

11

12

2

2058639
2058640
2058641
2058642
2058644

2058645

2058647
2058648

2058649

2058650

2058651

2058653
2058654
2058656

2058657
2058660
2058662
2058663
2058664
2058666
2058668
2058671

2058672

2058673
2058679

2058686
2058687
2058689

2058690

2058691

2058692

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2071698
2124028
2013722
2070931
2401745

2401745

2400368
2402262

2401789

2401789

2400368

2401750
2402719
2401744

2062614
2130166
2401331
2401697
2094881
2062615
2083158
2401548

2401548

2122907
2401548

2083159
2401987
2402312

2402312

2402312

2051278

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

ELECTRIC AUTOVIS VD SRL
DREAMS COUTURE DESIGN SRL
ROMVISOC LINE SRL
CRIDEN CONSTRUCT SRL
OPTIMUM MEDIA DIRECTION PLAN
& BUY SRL
OPTIMUM MEDIA DIRECTION PLAN
& BUY SRL
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL
MMS COMMUNICATIONS ROMANIA
SRL
PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
PUBLICIS GROUPE MEDIA
BUCHAREST SA
TO.DO. EUROPEAN SRL

PLANET ADVERTISING SRL
SMARTPOINT CONSULTING SRL
MEDIA INVESTMENT
COMMUNICATION SRL
FEADSHIP STEEL*IN INSOLVENTA
NAVITAS SHIPPING SRL
VIVANI SALUBRITATE S.A.
ALEEA MEDIA SRL
NOVA QUEEN 2013 SRL
IDEVELOP SRL
ALFAMEA SHIPPING SRL
DORABONA S.R.L.

DORABONA S.R.L.

ROSE WOOD SRL
DORABONA S.R.L.

BAMX QUALITY CONRAI SRL
NEW AGE MEDIA ROMANIA SRL
UDONBOX A & L SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
UDONBOX A & L SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
UDONBOX A & L SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
REEV RIVER CONSULT SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Dogaru Simona
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Culache Luminita
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Craus Anda Lorelei
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
A

P
P
P

P

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.07.2022-31.07.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4
5

6

7
8

9

10

11

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12

1
2

1
2
3

4

5

6
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25-07-2022

26-07-2022

27-07-2022

28-07-2022

29-07-2022

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

19

9

3

1

2058694

2058695
2058696

2058697

2058698
2058699
2058700
2058703

2058707
2058708
2058709
2058710
2058711

2058723

2058724
2058725
2058726
2058727
2058729

2058730

2058732
2058733

2058738

2058740

2058751

2058758

2058767
2058769

2058770

2058776

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2051216

2401987
2124023

2115387

2401987
2401743
2401743
2095010

2038401
2013055
2110219
2123566
2095011

2083157

2103664
2103664
2402594
2095012
2103073

2115461

2044137
2044137

2030130

2093987

2401180

2401620

2122038
2122934

2122934

2095004

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

SIAP TRANSPORT
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
NEW AGE MEDIA ROMANIA SRL
STAR AUTOMOBILE PREMIUM FD
SRL*DIZOLVARE ORC
SMOKE ONIMAR SRL*DIZOLVARE
ORC
NEW AGE MEDIA ROMANIA SRL
INITIATIVE MEDIA SA
INITIATIVE MEDIA SA
BORUNLUC CONSULTING AND
ENGINEERING SRL
LUSTA CONS S.R.L.
LEXPROGAL SRL
FIDELITY SRL
LEVEL UP NUTRITION SRL-D
ASOCIATIA PENTRU
PROMOVAREA DISCIPLINEI
CONTRACTUALE DIN GALATI

CATALEYA NOBEL CONSTRUCT
SRL
NEW AFA ART DESIGN SRL
NEW AFA ART DESIGN SRL
REUMAVISION MSK SRL
NAVSCAPE INTERMED SRL
CERASUS PUTEREA NATURII SRL

ASOCIATIA CONSUMATORISTA
COMBATIV
STELAR AMANET SRL
STELAR AMANET SRL

AMBIENT COM SRL

SAMATAXI DGY SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
GETICA OOH SRL

VIANIS 14 SRL

AQUA PEST SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
VALENTINO CAR SRL*IN
LICHIDARE
VALENTINO CAR SRL*IN
LICHIDARE
POPA AGENTUL SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dogaru Simona

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Culache Luminita

Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Dogaru Simona

Dogaru Simona
Dogaru Simona

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA
Dogaru Simona

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

CIUBOTARU ANCA-
VALERIA

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela

Culache Luminita

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P
P

P

P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P

P

P

P

P
P

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.07.2022-31.07.2022

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

7

8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

1

2
3
4
5
6

7

8
9

1

2

3

1
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168Nr. inreg pe raport

29-07-2022Data Decizie

5
2058781
Numar

2062616
Rol

FDG DESIGN SOLUTIONS SRL
Nume

Dobri Manuela
Inspector

Dec. suplim
Tip

P
Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.07.2022-31.07.2022

Nr. crt.
5


